— T MANGALORE _BuTY
MEDIA MMARKET REPORT S\Q{E:
[Vol.48 No:21 ENGLISH DAILY Subscription Yearly - Rs. 1,985/- FRIDAY 27-01-2023 |
GET DAILY PRICE INFORMATION FROM WHOLESALE, MANUFACTURERS SELLERS OF
INDIAN MARKET, THROUGH OUR QMR APP AND E-MAIL
MANGALORE-1Kg+GST & SONS CASHEW PRICE KUMTA - 1Kg+GST
W180 950 MANGALORE-1Kg+5% GST | MANGALORE-1Kg+5% GST | w18 1150
w210 850 Ave. Spl. Avg. Spl. | w10 950
W240 700 W180 1070 1120 W180 1100 1150 W240 760
W320 635 W210 80 920 | A180 950 1000 | w320 675
W1 600 W240 750 770 w210 900 950 320 650
W300 SIS w320 675 695 | W240 725 750 | qqw 615
300 570 W1 645 670 A240 670 700 KW 575
X\(’)‘(*)OO 212 SW 625 645 | W320 640 660 | pw 575
W <15 SSW 565 590 A320 620 640 TH 675
SSW 545 DW 540 565 W400 590 610 S 640
DW 195 KW 415 515 | DW 570 590 | g 610
KW 495 JH 645 660 | FW 525 550 | g 625
0 650 S 605 620 KW 500 525 LWP 600
3 625 K 605 620 | KWI - - | Swp 540
K 590 | LWP 530 610 | PW 4504701 ggp 490
LWP 575 | SP 480 530 | JH 650 670 1 jx 650
SS 595 | SWP 430 480 | S 615630 | gp 610
SP 545 | SPS X 600 620 | g 580
SWP 545 SSP 330 380 | K 580 600 | ppy ]
SPS 520 DS LWP 570 580 DPII 400
SSP - DP1 330 380 | SWP 525 550 | gg 430
SSW1 495 DP2 205 280 | BB 350 380
K 0 | BB 280330
P Jgs SHIVA SHIVANI JEYPORE
DRI 20 TN YN E PALASA 1 KG+5% GST
Mob.:9848123709 -
BB 420 w210 900
W180 19500 1Kg+5%GST W2t 0
W20 18000 | yorg
VENGURLA W240 15000 | w240 615 w320 680
(GOA RATES) w320 14500 W 320 585 W400 640
10KG.+ GST 5% w450 13000 W 400 555 JB 520
W180 11000 SW240 12600 JH 585 JH 570
W210 9000 WSP 11000 K 545 K 610
W240 8000 LWP 12800 | LWP >00 LWP 620
W320 7000 SS 11700 | P 450 BP 350
W400 6200 SP 10800 | DW >00 BB 250
JH 7200 SSP 8800 BP 300 KK 430
K 6400 SPLITS 14000 | BB 250
LWP 6200 BUTES ) RawNut:Ghana Wi 620
S ’ S BUTS ) 51(P) - SWP 450




CASHEW BY - PRODUCTS

MANGALORE MARKET REPORTS

27-01-2023

GDK Puttur -
Kumta Local -
Kerala Rates :

Valsaraj Selling (9446777245)
IRRITY -

Maharastra Rates :
Mabharastra General

Achuta Vengurla FactoryBuying
Ratnagiri Quality -
Kankavalli Quality

Kudal Quality

Danta -

POLESTAR Tr Co Sullia

M: 9900435760

BENIN-48/172count -
IVC-50/185 count -
CONKARY

47/185 count -
Burkina Faso

471bs -

BLACK PEPPER - Buying
RATE-1KG-GARBLED/

UNGARBLED
Chikmagalur 490
Madikere 490
Sakleshpur 495
Rate-1Kg -
Sakleshpur HKG 500
Moodigere 500
Mangalore 490
Goa Society 481
White Pepper 640

ONE DOLLAR
EXCHANGE RATE
TIME 2:40 PM
Rs.81.53

Date:27.01.2023

RAW CASHEWNUTS GENERAL RATES

M. MADHAVARYA PRABHU;

Mangalore - Ph: 9980310377

RAW CASHEW NUT IMPORT
USD 1000 Kg INR 1 Kg
Benin (48 Pound) -
Gunia Bisav (53LBS) 1450
Ghana (49 LBS) -
Tanzania(52 LB) -
Burkila (48 LB) -
Indonesia(52 Pound) USD

GOA BAGAYATDAR

SKVSM
Rate -1KG

Jayapatri 1900
Cinnamon 200
Jayafala (Jaikai) 810
Rate -1 Kg

Supari Old 386
New 328
White Koka Old 357
New 313
Red Koka Old 347
New 303

MANGALORE

Turmeric 6000 8000
Ginger 1st 15000 17000
Ginger 2nd 10000 11000
Soap nuts 2000 2200
Shikakai 4000 4500
Nuxomica 1000 1500
Ramgot 200 250
Jai Pathri 1Kg 1500 1700
Jaikai W. Shell 320 340
SWithout Shell 450 500
Rampathri 750 800
Rampathri New 600 700
Vatsol 200 300
Nagakesara 800 900
Kodampuli 80 90
Kokkam (Punarpuli)160 180

MADANCHAND

PANRUTI 10 Kg.

w210 8800
W240 7500
W320 6400
W450 6000
JK 6100
LWP 5850
NW 10Kg 6200
SS 10Kg 6100
JH 10Kg 6500
S10Kg 6200
SWP 10kg 5200

VINAYAKA CASHEW

IND,APMC,B’LORE. 10Kg.+5% GST

W180 10500

w210 9400
W240 7800
S240 7400
W320 6800
S320 6600
SwW 6200
SSwW 6000
JH 6800
S 6600
SS 6200
K 6400
LWP 6200
SWPp 5400
SPS 4400
DP 5600
DP2 4400
DP3 3800
BB 3800
BB2 2800
DSP 2800
S180 9500
S210 9000

CASHEW |SANTHOSH| s.C.P BSK SUNITHAINDS.] BRK | SUNBEAM | UMIYA |GANPATI GEN. ZANTIYE
KARKALA | KUMTA |KARKALA | KARKALA | KARKALA| CASHEWS | AGRO [CSWcCO. | SELLING. | AGRO
9845015783 |8861047751 9449868000 | 9480530930 | 9845984010 9428307313 |INDUSTRIES| KUDAL  (MOODBIDRI|(VENGORLA)
Shell 11.60 11.50 - 11.50 11.50 11.00 11.50 11.00 11.50 11.50
0il - 35.00 - 36.00 32.00 39.00 36.00 36.00 - -
Cake - 9.00 - 8.60 8.00 - 9.00 9.00 - -
W240 - - 6700 - _ - - ) -
W320 - - 6300 R _ - - -
H.FORM - i - . . . - . -
W180 - - - - _ - - - . -
w210 - - - - . - - - ) -
HUSK - - - . ) i - . i .
REJECTION - - - - - - - - . -

SHREE PARSHWAN

CASHEW IND(P) LTD.,

BELVAI

W180

W210
240
SW240
W320
320
E320
SW320
w400
400
FW
JJH

JH

JK

LWP
SS
K1
DP

1 Kg.+5% GST

1200

930
780
620
680
660
615
580
610
590
570
700
670
650
630
600
580
565
545

Cashew Manufacturing Companies and
wholesale sellers can have your Product Kernel

Sales Price and contact number daily published
in our QMR APP., Contact: 8152869069.

REGD. OFFICE : QUICK MARKET REPORTS Tillary Road, Mulihithlu, Mangalore - 575001 (24/7) : +91 9449074244




